
ORDER INFORMATION
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GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.25
0.30

0.15
0.10 照片框

MJF13P112UL-KF06A31GYGX-0808

 

 

 

8P8C
RIGHT LED

FRONT TAB 3.18mm

LEFT LE

06u” GOLD

BLACK

SERIES

GREEN/YELLOW GREEN/X

FULL SPRING
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